Table C.6

Grants awarded for Hosting of Special Sports and Leisure Events, FY 2024/2025

Grant Amount
Athletics Association £30,468.05
Backgammon Association £20,000.00
Basketball Association £3,000.00
Boxing Association £4,250.00
Darts Association £60,000.00
Gymnastics Association £2,096.00
Harley Davidson Club £4,530.00
Hockey Association £5,300.00
Local Event Sound system Hire £9,040.00
Mountain Bike Event £30,719.64
Netball Association £20,480.54
Royal Gibraltar Yacht Club £3,000.00
Target Shooting Association £11,950.00
Rugby Association £5,000.00

Total

£209,834.23

Updated 1 April 2025

Source: Ministry for Industrial Relations, Civil Contingencies and Sport.



